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Rank Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
29th
29th

Sailwave results for Isbjornen 2020 at Radasjoén 2020

Isbjérnen 2020

Radasjon

Optimist B Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 31, Scoring system: Appendix A

Optimist B 4711
Optimist B 4638
Optimist B 4337
Optimist B 4508
Optimist B 4454
Optimist B 4765
Optimist B 4583
Optimist B 4796
Optimist B 3938
Optimist B 4428
Optimist B 4642
Optimist B 4394
Optimist B 4255
Optimist B 4415
Optimist B 4347
Optimist B 4576
Optimist B 4099
Optimist B 4686
Optimist B 22667
Optimist B 4683
Optimist B 4668
Optimist B 4554
Optimist B 3939
Optimist B 4560
Optimist B 4546
Optimist B 4162
OptimistB 4
Optimist B 8302
Optimist B 4494
Optimist B 4752
Optimist B 458

SailNo Club

KKKK
RASS
RASS
HjBK
LDSS
HjBK
SSKA
Stss
KKKK
RASS
LESS
BKSS
RASS
LiJS
HjBK
RASS
RASS
RASS
Stss
SSKA
uyc
LESS
Stss
SSKA
ROSS
ROSS
Stss
RASS
LDSS
ROSS
ROSS

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/RDASJN~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw8896.htm

HelmName

Leo Florén

Ellen Bjérndal
Valter Almslatt
Edwin Collstrand
Lisa Lindbom
Axel Ekerstig
Hjalmar Franck
Olivia Johansson
Alma Beijar

Erik Hasselblad
Saga Bondjers
Gustav Nilsson
Julia Nilsson
Adam Laurin
Anton Ekerstig
Gustaf Westberg
Emma Landgren
Ted Nordstrém
Mira Bensryd
Elvira Mossberg

Emma Laurin

Vendela Hallset Green

Karl Johansson
Hugo J Ekl6v
Anastasija Axe
Amir Tahrodi
Ode Verheyden

Nora Fabricius

Sophie Brannstrom

Oliver Lundgren

Malte Carlen

R1
3.0
4.0
5.0
2.0
1.0
7.0
6.0
13.0
9.0
17.0
15.0
20.0
8.0
14.0
12.0
10.0
16.0
11.0
23.0
28.0
19.0
22.0
18.0
26.0
21.0
25.0
27.0
24.0

R2
1.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
8.0
7.0
11.0
4.0
10.0
12.0
6.0
14.0
18.0
9.0
17.0
13.0
19.0
21.0
26.0
15.0
20.0
16.0
230
22.0
24.0
250
270
32.0 DNS

32.0DNC 32.0DNC
32.0 DNC 32.0 DNC
32.0 DNC 32.0 DNC

R3

2.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

11.0

16.0

14.0

7.0

17.0

5.0

13.0

18.0

12.0

19.0

10.0

20.0

9.0

15.0

22.0

26.0

24.0

21.0

25.0

23.0

27.0

32.0 DNS
32.0DNC
32.0 DNC
32.0 DNC

Total
6.0
8.0
10.0
11.0
15.0
22.0
28.0
33.0
33.0
36.0
38.0
39.0
39.0
41.0
41.0
42.0
45.0
52.0
58.0
58.0
61.0
64.0
65.0
69.0
70.0
73.0
81.0
88.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
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